TEST PELLIN RACING
Imola, 2-3.10.2024

Free Practice 5 - Group B

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

ALTOE' 5 2:08.611 28.054 41428 59129 2012  13:48.986
2 6 2:08.361 27121 40957 1:00.283 210.0 15:57.347
EMIL FREY RACING 7 2:11.322 27.555  43.095 1:00.672 207.9  18:08.669
1  4:54.430B 4:54.430 8  2:04.832 26.422 40.801 57.609 219.1  20:13.501
2 2:13.928 32.120 43.153 58.655 131.5 7:08.358 9  2:06.053 25.932 41.943 58.178 220.0 22:19.554
3 2:04.483 27093 40410  56.980 1982  9:12.841 10 2:01.548 25492 MEECEZE]  56.515 237.8  24:21.102
4 2:03.704 25.862 40.223 57619 217.8 11:16.545 1 2:02.459 25.654 39.984 56.821 225.7 26:23.561
By 2:01.464  25.824 BEIFE 2187 13:18.009 12 2:04.921 27.740 40239  56.942 2059 28:28.482
13 2:06.899 27.338 41966  57.595 197.5  30:35.381
1 8 M.VERHAGEN 14 2:04.629 26.044 41261  57.324 217.8  32:40.010
AF CORSE 15 2:03.553 25580  40.300  57.673 2291  34:43.563
1 16.55.790B 16:55.790 16 25485 39935 EXEE 2266 36:44.394
2 2:22.689 34285  46.974 1:01.430 136.6 19:18.479 P.SCUDIERI
3 2:08.182 27229 42988  57.965 198.9 21:26.661 1 01 AF CORSE
4 2:08.092 26730 41298 1:00.064 210.0 23:34.753
5  2:05.742 26256 41277 58209 227.6 25:40.495 1 10:58.838B 10:58.838
6  2:02.880 25314  40.340  57.226 2321 27:43.375 2 2:36.780 39.725 51966 1.05.089 730 13:35.618
7 416.876B 25435  40.623 3:10.818 240.5  32:00.251 3 2117459 29.583 45698 1:02178 2024  15:53.077
8  2:08.687 29431 41710 57.546 1545 34:08.938 4 2:19.625 28.036 45770 1:05819 2169  18:12.702
9 2:01.254 24.970 40.231 56.053 2416 36:10.192 5 2:17.092 29.391 45379 1:.02.322 197.1 20:29.794
Y 2:00.932) 25397  39.938 2557  38:11.124 6  2:14.419 29.113  44.824 1:00.482 1822  22:44.213
11 2:01.249 39.830 56.710 252.6 40:12.373 7 2:12.780 28.135 44146 1:00.499 207.9 24:56.993
12 2:01.641 24764  40.064  56.813 2557  42:14.014 8  2:10.105 27.298 43321 59486 2147  27:07.098
9  2:07.830 27.332 42194 58304 2214  29:14.928
69 M.ZANASI 10 2:07.753 26796 42919 58038 2233  31:22.681
PINETTI 11 2:06.604 26.853  42.033  57.718 2224  33:29.285
T 11590318 T1559.097 12 26741 41315 JEHEIE 2210 35:34.254
2 4:08.881B  38.687 49376 2:40.818 97.3  16:07.912 13 2:05.469 26.896 41571  57.002 2210 37:39.723
3 2:20.449 34246 44466 1:01.737 921  18:28.361 1 2iBse BECEIE 59262 2316  39:46.476
4 2:110.797 28.180 43430  59.187 1946  20:39.158 R.ACOSTA
5  2:06.643 27103 41760  57.780 2147 22:45.801 1 07 AF CORSE
6 2:21.735 29.801  46.606 1:05.328 185.0 25:07.536
7 2:03.648 27.235  40.884 55529 2020 27:11.184 1 36:22.531B 36:22.531
8  2:04.481 26.315 40672  57.494 2173  29:15.665 2 2:43.685 43.339  50.337 1:10.009 108.1  39:06.216
9 2:13.784 32.548 45.417 55.819 1715 31:29.449 3 218211 28.119 48.379 1:01.713  213.0  41:24.427
10 m 2311 33:30.324 4 2:12.970 27.576 43.878 1:.01.516 216.4  43:37.397
5 2:15.884 27.939  44.002 1:03.943 217.3  45:53.281
78 SARTINGEN 6 27.263 EEZEE] 2138 4805658
HERTER RACING 7 2:16.583 44.686 1:04.793 2219  50:22.241
1 20:22.868B 20:22.868 LEWANDOWSKI
2 3:11.207 49.046 1:01.533 1:20628 735 23:34.075 1 60 JVO RACING
3 2:48.458 37.532 55534 1:15.392 1442 26:22.533
4 534227B 37415 51457 4:05355 149.9  31:56.760 1 7:19.350B 7:19.350
5 2:18.198 32.610 46.996 58592 1225 34:14.958 2 2:29.266 42.914 46.051 1:00.301 90.1 9:48.616
6 2:13.533 26.263 1:05.446 220.0 36:28.491 3 2:.07.934 28.998 42.192 56.744 190.7 11:56.550
7  2:09.908 28.060 44.145 57.703 206.7 38:38.399 4 2:05.419 27.192 41.406 56.821 214.3 14:01.969
Y 2:04.361 42,083 EFLE 2210 40:42.760 5 2:07.524 27.372 41.073 59.079 2055 16:09.493
9 6:23.001B  29.635  46.156 5:07.210 175.8  47:05.761 6  2:04.215 26891  41.073  56.251 217.8  18:13.708
10 2:36.841 40.908  50.315 1:05.618  94.8  49:42.602 7 2:07.625 29.929 41483 56213 1641  20:21.333
11 2:19.764 31536 45421 1:.02.807 1755  52:02.366 8  2:03.819 41122 56111 2191 22:25.152
9 2:02.732 26709  40.445 55578 2031  24:27.884
9 1 KIRCHMAYR 10 26.824 BEFEE 2075 26:30.281
BARON 168 Z.SKRIMPIAS
1 4:56.053B 4:56.053
2 2:21.209 33.417 46139 1:01.653 1224  7:17.262 REPARTO CORSE RAM
3 2:12.321 29567 43915 58839 190.4  9:29.583 1 840.594B 8:40.594
4 2:10.792 27.745 44.313 58734 200.1 11:40.375 2 2:43.351 43.631 49.396 1:10.324 99.3 11:23.945
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TEST PELLIN RACING
Imola, 2-3.10.2024

Free Practice 5 - Group B

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

M Personal Best

Il Session Best

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
3 2:25.430 31.858 48628 1:04.944 1785 13:49.375 13 2:20.220 30.194 45887 1:04.139 1924  39:34.495
4 2:23.667 32196  45.886 1:05585 158.7  16:13.042 14 2:17.716 20269 45299 1:03.148 1982  41:52.211
5 2:19.798 31.062  46.086 1:02.650 162.8 18:32.840 15 2:21.540 20739  44.608 1:07.193 1904  44:13.751
6 2:13.217 28.299 44588 1:00.330 205.9  20:46.057 16 2:17.719 29.173  44.893 1:03.653 1931  46:31.470
7 2:14.776 28466 45755 1:00.555 2121  23:00.833 17 2:15.445 20489 44250 1:01.706 1914  48:46.915
8  2:11.398 27.543 43432 1:00423 2075 25:12.231 18 2:17.559 28.565  45.081 1:03.913 2016 51:04.474
9  2:14.036 28615 45626  59.795 2008  27:26.267 19  2:22.236 20794 45025 1:07.417 1847 53:26.710
10  2:13.870 28111 42729 1:03.030 2051  29:40.137 KOMAROV
11 2:13.633 27915 44680 1:01.038 2039 3153770 |211
12 2:11.398 27.781 43599 1:00.018 206.3  34:05.168 SCUDERIA PRAHA
13 2:16.963 29.154 47.044 1:00.765 197.1 36:22.131 1 38:13.022B 38:13.022
14 6:15.307B 29.866 52.331 4:53.110 164.1  42:37.438 2  2:52.422 41.241 55280 1:15.901 99.9  41:05.444
15 2:21.079 34.862 45303 1:00914 1294  44:58.517 3 2:32.165 33203  49.023 1:09.939 1649  43:37.609
16 2:11.628 43.655 1:00.443 200.8  47:10.145 4 2:25100 32950  48.083 1:04.067 157.7 46:02.709
17 2:10.096 28.331 43.343 58422 190.0  49:20.241 5 2:21.771 30.317  47.334 1:04.120 173.8  48:24.480
el 2:07.120) 27.710  42.281 1924 51:27.361 6  2:17.191 20.772 45545 1:01.874 186.0 50:41.671
19 2:08.123 27773 EEE  58.134 2005 53:35.484 14 2:15.69908 29.4650  45.0390 1:01.1950REY RN/ R4
182 W.VAN DER VORM 275 H.DABBOUSSI
AF CORSE AF CORSE
1 9:03.808B 9:03.808 1  6:18.573B 6:18.573
2 31:18.256B  31.840 .. 1385  40:22.064 2 2:30.513 36.607  49.076 1:04.830 1057  8:49.086
3 2:34.805 36.071 51.893 1:06.841 126.2 42:56.869 3 2:13.816 30.497 43.426 171.8 11:02.902
[y 2:23.779) 31300  47.974 [EEIEE 1710 45:20.648 N 2:10.001] 42489 1:00528 1860  13:12.903
M.GOSTNER 5 23.03.401B  27.224 .. 1831  36:16.304
193 6 2:43.874 44303  51.335 1:08.236  83.0 39:00.178
REPARTO CORSE RAM 7 2:32273 32332 51793 1:08148 160.6 41:32.451
1 5:18.459B 5:18.459 8  2:25.264 31.094 48986 1:05.184 1782 43:57.715
2 2:07.688 29969 40950 56.769 1495  7:26.147 9  2:20.659 30289  46.677 1:03.693 1854  46:18.374
3 2:06.020 26921 42385  56.714 1982  9:32.167 10  2:18.114 20.833  46.733 1:01.548 186.3  48:36.488
4 2:02.536 26476  40.826 55234 2147  11:34.703 11 2:16.425 29345 46335 1:00.745 2043 50:52.913
3 2:01.946)  25.659) AR 2242  13:36.649 12 2:41.054 28.823 45319 1:26912 1857  53:33.967
6 5129.241B  28.145 4:21.557 162.3  19:05.890
7 2:31.904 36.530 50400 1:04.974 117.9 21:37.794
8  2:21.387 30.944 47318 1:03.125 1834  23:59.181
9 214914 29189 44258 1:01.467 1949  26:14.095
10  2:12.086 28570 43630  59.886 2012  28:26.181
11 2:16.048 27533 45557 1:02.958 208.8  30:42.229
12 2:10.526 28.313 42777 59436 196.0 32:52.755
13 2:08.189 26970 42536  58.683 2164  35:00.944
14 2:07.444 26764 41999 58681 2151  37:08.388
15 2:07.971 27.731 42216  58.024 2088  39:16.359
205 F.SHAIR
AF CORSE
1 7:04555B 7:04.555
2 2:38.797 41645 52341 1:.04811 892  9:43.352
3 2:14.211 20371 44345 1:00495 2012 11:57.563
4 2:11.600 28721 43281 59598 187.7  14:09.163
5 2047 16:18.291
6 6:09.171B  30.677  47.642 4:50.852 1761  22:27.462
7 2:36.196 35847  49.962 1:10.387 101.0 25:03.658
8  2:30.606 34674  49.924 1:06.008 178.8  27:34.264
9  2:27.464 32099 48785 1:06.580 184.4  30:01.728
10 2:24.944 31.450  47.641 1:05.853 171.8 32:26.672
11 2:22.946 29.815  46.104 1:07.027 190.7 34:49.618
12 2:24.657 30.295 45862 1:08.500 191.7  37:14.275
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